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Board  Local Chairman  Phone Number  Email  
UP BLET Southern Region  Tyler Gray  

Vice General Chairman  
361-652-8772  Trgray775@bletsr.org  

Hou-Hearne    
LS372 RE03/XE03   

Kevin DeArment  
Vice General Chairman  

832-795-2042  kdearment@bletsr.org  

Houston-Bloom-Ang-Gal  
LS372  
RE06/RE15/RE29/XE04  

Travis Bateman  832-758-7182  tbateman@blet139.com  

Houston-Strang RE28/XE41  Don Gardner  936-520-0776  degardner29@yahoo.com  

Bloomington   
B 219 RE07/XE02  

Dennis Koopman  361-703-9576  koopman6@icloud.com   

Kingsville   
B 119 RE04/XE02  
  

Pat Metzler  361-438-0634  pmsiteservices@gmail.com  

Houston Terminal  
LS372/B372/BA001/HB001 
HI010  

Tim Wild  713-253-7908  Tim_wild@att.net  

Dayton/Coady/Strang 
LS407/BG027/GV022  

Jason Ogden  
General Sec/Tres 

713-456-9819  ogden@bletsr.org  

Houston- 
Longview/Lufkin/Lloyd 
RE23/RE24  

Hayden Parsons  832-732-4890  Heparsons1991@gmail.com  

Livonia/Addis TB114/TB090  Randy Willis  225-223-2018  Willis.ble531@yahoo.com  

Beaumont/Orange 
B461/BE490  

Steve Owens  832-414-4432  Slowens66@yahoo.com  

Avondale  
C806  
  

Clarence Jefferson  225-603-3878  Cj9thward@yahoo.com  



Lake Charles C720  Randy Jarona  333-515-9747  nipnlc@yahoo.com  
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